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CYCLE WITCHES
F—LY Bl

HOTNS

Team cornerbikes
Mudman Bros A
ERATEH
BOUNCE

F—L-Y

crunk gorilla

CICADA UNITED

INUSATANF—L

Team Manew

ERATEH

taikivtworks

Pinazou Test Team

CycleClub jp

CYCLE WITCHES CYCLOCROSS TEAM

TEAM— &R
GROOVY
ANEL—2T 957
FAST LANE Racing

LEGONF)Il/ S\ kO—)LBX
TRC/NF<

The Black Crowes

MPCC

TRC/8F<LwyX

N

Lap1Tm
05:06.369
04:57.521
04:55.743
05:14.817
05:11.202
05:13.011
05:34.199
06:04.411
05:40.715
05:39.416
05:12.848
05:33.752
05:44.804
05:35.462
05:47.233
06:19.922
05:42.649
05:59.960
06:30.404
05:49.401
06:07.308
06:04.631
05:40.235
06:09.383
05:58.091
06:10.874
06:08.725
06:55.909
05:41.935
05:59.673
06:42.228
05:58.727
05:56.327

Lap2Tm
04:54.116
05:02.642
05:04.841
05:08.319
05:16.489
05:13.239
05:10.127
05:09.938
05:11.022
05:16.623
05:25.635
05:19.505
05:20.583
05:19.265
05:22.668
05:25.272
05:20.509
05:21.276
05:27.773
05:28.840
05:50.898
05:32.066
05:46.504
05:37.910
05:45.969
05:57.888
05:47.384
05:56.680
05:59.933
05:53.398
05:45.510
06:04.973
05:53.582

Lap3Tm
04:55.778
04:56.381
05:06.949
05:10.330
05:13.608
05:15.717
05:14.126
05:10.291
05:16.542
05:17.407
05:25.402
05:19.849
05:20.132
05:34.671
05:31.870
05:27.917
05:24.505
05:36.061
05:28.720
05:38.634
05:29.742
05:52.081
05:45.437
05:36.921
05:43.681
05:35.539
05:50.393
05:36.917
05:59.652
05:56.133
05:47.429
05:54.496
05:58.172

Lap4Tm
05:02.682
05:03.611
05:10.775
05:11.513
05:19.679
05:21.348
05:16.208
05:08.892
05:15.257
05:14.186
05:24.147
05:22.495
05:20.189
05:24.625
05:31.173
05:22.631
05:31.617
05:38.127
05:15.623
05:38.267
05:29.952
05:36.181
05:47.468
05:41.251
05:46.440
05:40.228
05:50.252
05:28.734
05:57.985
05:59.567
05:40.811
06:00.053
05:59.983

Lapd5Tm
05:04.662
05:18.064
05:21.635
05:19.706
05:18.621
05:28.993
05:18.220
05:00.384
05:12.100
05:20.542
05:28.333
05:21.563
05:26.012
05:38.055
05:21.890
05:14.164
05:53.551
05:28.634
05:25.651
05:45.040
05:27.895
05:32.156
05:42.675
05:38.745
05:45.916
05:45.189
05:54.293
05:37.744
06:00.493
05:55.333
05:52.884
05:51.368
06:02.926

TotalTm
25:03.607
25:18.219
25:39.943
26:04.685
26:19.599
26:32.308
26:32.880
26:33.916
26:35.636
26:48.174
26:56.365
26:57.164
27:11.720
27:32.078
27:34.834
27:49.906
27:52.831
28:04.058
28:08.171
28:20.182
28:25.795
28:37.115
28:42.319
28:44.210
29:00.097
29:09.718
29:31.047
29:35.984
29:39.998
29:44.104
29:48.862
29:49.617
29:50.990
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crunk gorilla cycling team
cycleboy

crunk gorilla cycling
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CYCLE WITCHES
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ToT4E
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Cycle Boy

FARDIATAE YD v

TRC/\F¥
BHITFEYIDER
OneWay
ER-RLY AR DL
TRC/SF<LvX

TRC Panama Reds CX
Team CUORE
F—LENAFIA-L

TUTIVY

WEITHA-L
CICADA UNITED
RSR

cycleboy
otF—X
BSN

GROOVY

N

\I

N

05:59.633
06:39.366
06:32.783
06:47.808
06:42.558
06:45.826
06:15.728
06:27.344
07:05.707
06:40.461
06:51.210
06:36.504
06:51.151
06:35.922
06:49.639
07:01.831
07:09.388
06:03.384
07:08.695
06:57.422
06:13.254
06:52.465
07:22.848
07:00.017
06:43.904
07:10.727
06:45.306
07:25.067
07:22.139
07:29.073
07:03.148
07:27.756
08:59.627
07:18.838

05:39.571
05:44.148
05:28.658
05:45.098
05:55.763
05:57.231
06:13.238
06:00.163
06:03.643
05:56.854
06:00.498
06:06.275
06:03.597
06:15.719
06:04.092
06:12.602
06:12.036
06:30.892
06:06.426
06:19.678
06:22.156
06:20.901
06:21.939
06:24.230
06:29.546
06:22.295
06:23.315
06:24.512
06:25.800
06:30.060
06:34.561
06:26.923
06:05.523
06:39.581

06:02.211
05:46.574
05:25.755
05:51.189
05:59.701
05:53.918
05:54.008
06:08.270
05:47.579
06:28.069
06:02.180
06:16.049
06:13.269
06:16.277
06:10.977
06:05.836
06:05.581
06:29.183
06:13.797
06:10.092
06:25.740
06:15.198
06:06.943
06:22.080
06:21.532
06:21.194
06:33.564
06:21.353
06:29.553
06:27.702
06:42.510
06:32.035
06:08.253
06:41.256

06:09.709
05:53.830
05:49.546
05:53.677
05:53.312
05:46.912
06:04.267
05:59.446
05:55.234
05:56.859
06:08.881
06:07.432
05:59.449
06:05.760
06:09.841
06:05.636
06:03.452
06:27.408
06:03.328
06:14.114
06:49.138
06:27.841
06:07.575
06:29.047
06:42.588
06:23.851
06:45.390
06:19.732
06:32.560
06:28.918
06:45.122
06:39.030
06:12.725
06:47.681

06:05.672
05:54.109
06:41.611
05:58.959
05:50.108
06:03.950
06:13.055
06:14.938
06:04.324

29:56.796
29:58.027
29:58.353
30:16.731
30:21.442
30:27.837
30:40.296
30:50.161
30:56.487
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06:49.295
07:18.046
07:24.857
08:10.608
07:59.601
06:43.408
07:47.849

06:50.939
06:59.239
06:58.981
07:09.652
07:46.305
06:36.622

06:53.604
07:05.286
07:13.786
07:29.589
08:11.662
07:25.132

06:55.782
07:12.830
07:39.270
08:06.639
08:07.592



